Wednesday, April 23

4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Setup

Dinner

Meeting for Representatives (Lounge)
Mission Map Presentation

General Session 1

Ice Breaker

Thursday, April 24

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:20 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

12:30 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 PM

Continental Breakfast
Interactive Activity

The Need in Canada
Coffee Break

General Session 2

The Need Around the World
Working with Children in Indigenous
Communities

Lunch

Missionary Mixer

Dinner

Q&A Panel

Evening Activity

Friday, April 25

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:50 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM

Continental Breakfast
Interactive Activity
Business as Missions
Sharing the Gospel
Coffee Break
Resources

General Session 3
Lunch

(IJ) Word of Life

Bible Institute

Representatives

Kim Hunt, WOL
Jon Ward, WOL
Ben Peltz

Orion Aviles, WOL

Al & Shelley Wyatt,
Grant Fawcett,

Ben Peltz
Merla Gogel,
Tom Scott

Everyone

Jared Haynes,
Tom Scott,

Al & Shelley Wyatt,
Kim Hunt, WOL

Leah Vanderlaan,
Kelly Hogg, Crossworld
Andy & Dave Foster,

Leah Vanderlaan, Avant
Ben Peltz



