## MISSIONS CONFERENCE

N

Wednesday,	April 23
------------	----------

4:00 PM	Setup	Representatives
5:00 PM	Dinner	
6:00 PM	Meeting for Representatives (Lounge)	Kim Hunt, WOL
7:00 PM	Mission Map Presentation	Jon Ward, WOL
8:00 PM	General Session 1	Ben Peltz
9:00 PM	Ice Breaker	Orion Aviles, WOL

## Thursday, April 24

Tilui Suay, A	inuisuay, Apin 27				
8:00 AM	Continental Breakfast				
9:00 AM	Interactive Activity	Al & Shelley Wyatt, Galcom			
9:30 AM	The Need in Canada	Grant Fawcett, NCEM			
10:00 AM	Coffee Break				
10:20 AM	General Session 2	Ben Peltz			
11:30 AM	The Need Around the World	Merla Gogel, SEND			
12:00 PM	Working with Children in Indigenous	Tom Scott			
	Communities				
12:30 PM	Lunch				
3:00 PM	Missionary Mixer	Everyone			
5:00 PM	Dinner				
7:00 PM	Q&A Panel	Jared Haynes, Ethnos			
		Tom Scott, Wycliffe			
		Al & Shelley Wyatt, Galcom			
8:00 PM	Evening Activity	Kim Hunt, WOL			

## Friday, April 25

8:00 AM	Continental Breakfast	
9:00 AM	Interactive Activity	Leah Vanderlaan, Avant
9:30 AM	Business as Missions	Kelly Hogg, Crossworld
10:00 AM	Sharing the Gospel	Andy & Dave Foster, Pioneers
10:30 AM	Coffee Break	
10:50 AM	Resources	Leah Vanderlaan, Avant
11:30 AM	General Session 3	Ben Peltz
12:30 PM	Lunch	

